
Department Personnel 

Superintendent 
Randy Emmerson  
306-764-1571 ext 2055 
306-941-7576 
remmerson@srsd119.ca 

Secretary to the Department 
Lisa Dryka 
306-764-1571 ext 2038 
ldryka@srsd119.ca 

Integrated Learning Consultants 
Pam Anderson Klassen 
306-764-1571 ext 2055 
panderson@srsd119.ca 

Tracy Bloomquist 
306-764-1571 ext 2074 
tbloomquist@srsd119.ca 

Sheila Cunningham 
306-764-1571 ext 2063 
scunningham@srsd119.ca 

Sheri Gunville 
306-764-1571 ext 2012 
sherig@srsd119.ca 

Corrine Hoffman 
306-764-1571 ext 2065 
choffman@srsd119.ca 

Coaches 
Mathematics
Darlana Harding 
306-763-7672 
dharding@srsd119.ca 

Technology 
Stacey Monette 
306-763-7404 
smonette@srsd119.ca 

Literacy Intervention 
Angie Lysitza 
306-763-7672 
alysitza@srsd119.ca 

Early Literacy
Kristin Pawliw 
306-763-7494 
kpawliw@srsd119.ca 

Transition Planning 
Patricia Yeske 
306-764-5233 ext 256 
pyeske@srsd119.ca 

Roles and Responsibilities 2015-2016

Contact Information 
545 – 11st Street East 

Prince Albert, SK   S6V 1B1 
Telephone Number:  306-764-1571 
Facsimile Number:  306-763-4460 

Early Literacy 
Michelle Blais-Court 
306-763-7494 
MBlais@srsd119.ca
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